8 7 5]

T 4 3 | 2 w |
Wrsmlﬁ HISTORY i - l - ‘ PARTS LIST \

I DESCRIPTION [__DATE | APPROVED | TEM[QTY|_PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION WTJEACH
[ [ 272172615 |
LONGER BOLTS AND BEVEL WASHERS FOR TOP SLIDE GATE 1/201 HAW 1 | 1 |B1B22-TK-201-05 |WELDMENT, MOBILE EMERGENCY BIN 17074 Ibmass
I ADDEL STREET EECOWS, 1TH) 2, TO 1D [ yijp0o13 | HAn 2 | 1 |81822-TK-201-06 _|LID WELDMENT 665.4 bmass |
3 |1 ]57395 PRESSURE GAUGE, FLUSH MOUNT, 0-60 PST_|2.8 Ibmass |
4 | 2 [4619k14 GATE VALVE, 3/4" NPT 1.3 Ibmass
L 5 |44 [5-30.250Z Hex Bok - 3/8-16 X 1-1/4", G5, ZINC 1 Ibmass
4 i 6 |100]5-30.20.4Z Washer 3/8, ZINC 0 lbmass
',/ 7 | 56 |5-30,12.4-Z Spring Lock Washer, 3/8, ZINC .0 Ibmass
8 |56 (5-30.10.3Z HEAVY Hex Hut, 3/8, ZINC 0 Ibmass
— rE 15,75 9 | 2 [5-19.676 3/4* NPT FEMALE ELBOW, 90 DEG, STEEL __|.6 lbmass
y 10 | 2 |E70584 10" PEBCO SLIDE GATE, MANUAL 86.1 Ibmass D
J 11 | 1 [3457K435-36LG_|3/4" PIPE, 36" LONG, NPT BOTH ENDS 3.5 omass
12 | 1 [9457K445-60LG __|3/4" PIPE, 60" LONG, NPT BOTH ENDS _ 5.8 omass
13 | 1 |5-19.685 1/2° NPT 45 Deg Elbow 4 Ibmass
. 14 | 1 [ssesT22 [-BEAM CLAWP, PARALLEL MOUNT —
15 | 2 |s-30.29.4% 5/16°18 EYEBOLT, 3" SHAFT .1 Ibmass
' S 3 EQUAL SPACES 16 | 1 |5-70.29 |CARABINER STYLE CONNECTOR, 3/8" DIAM _|.2 Ibmass
=14.63 17 | 1 [8947m4a [QUICK LINK, 9/32" DIAH X 2" 1 Ibmass
66.37 f 18 | 1 [5709 /0 PASSING LINK CHAIN (3596T16) 0 Ibmass
A6 19 |12 [s-30.2522 Hex Bolt - UNC (Regular Thread - Indh) 1 Ibmass
4 BV P 3 EQUAL 5PACES A 20 | 12 [5-30.46.1 Beveled Washer Type B, Steel .0 Ibmass
DETAIL B =1453 21 | 2 [519.184 3/4" NPT 90 DEG STR. ELBOW #44605K135 |4 Ibmass
NOTES: | E—
1 SCALE 1 / 8 1. TANK MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION IS ASTM A36 CARBON STEEL.
2, GATE VALVE BLADES ARE AR-300 STEEL.
(BOTTOM SLIDE GATE 3. NO FIELD WIRING IS REQUIRED,
f
E MOUNTING IS SAME.)
L T R
i VIEW A-A
SCALE 1/16
k55,50 wIDTH —
BETWEEN LIFTING HOLES
e
CHATH HOT SHOWN
1
L - T EOW
i G il *
@ e e @
T 1 oy
(132.80) B
104,53
i @
60°
=
)
2230
= L—250
] FORK POCKET
Rt OPENING 300
== il T
K L L L L L L
f
8.00
00000 -
1. BIN 81822-TK-201A AND 81822-TK-201C. A
2, EFFECTIVE CAPACITY @ 32.8° ANGLE OF REPOSE = 71 CUBIC FEET.
3. STRUCK CAPACTTY = 102 CUBIC FEET.
k—32.00 —le 4. EST. WEIGHT = 2500 LB.
FORK POCKET G e Ty
SPACING ! 8.00 Q BlBZZ-W-ZDII\-Dl.dvlgl 81822
750 ™ MOBILE EMERGENGY BIN TK-201A AND G
FORK POCKET GENERAL ASSEMBLY
OPENING FURUKAWA
L0 — ZAAOVATIVE, e o
. PROCESSING SOLLTIONS. =1 oz | 81822-TK-201A-01 :
65.00 - [PUTRCE ROUGHNTSS
CESGED &Y | DReAN & CHECKED &f | SHEET PEV
@ = |Ham HAM AvP |1 oF1 |B
3 7 6 8 | 4 3 1




8 | 7

— -

REYISION HISTORY PARTS LIST
':‘555““"”0" 'J""LE < APPROVED En QIY__|_PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION WT/EACH
A ADDED PIPE UNION FOR EASE OF ASSENBLY 13120 Hoh 1 1 |B1822-TK-201-02 |WELDMENT, MOBILE EMERGENCY BIN 1740,10 Ibmass
B | LONGER BOLTS AND BEVEL WASHERS FOR TOP GATE VALVE | 22172013 | HAM 3 R T ST E T e E AT e
. .18 bmass
3 1 |s7395 PRESSURE GAUGE, FLUSH MOUNT, 0-60PST 2.79 Ibmass
] 1 |4619K13 (GATE VALVE, 1/2° NPT 12 Ibmass
5 2 |4619K14 (GATE VALVE, 3/4" NPT 1.33 Ibmass
3 44 [530.2.502Z 3/8-16NC X 1-1/4 LG G5 HEX HD CAP SCR, ZINC PL__|.06 Ibmass
7 100 [530.204Z 3/8” STD FLAT WASHER, ZINC PL .01 Ibmass
[ 56 [|530.124Z 3/8" SPRING LOCK WASHER, ZINC PL 01 Ibmass
9 56 |530.10.3Z 3/B-16NC HEAVY HEX NUT, ZINC PL 02 Ibmass
3 EQUAL SPACES 10 1 |#s7kad 1/2 PIPE, 36" LONG, NPT BOTH ENDS 2.51 Ibmass
=1463 11 1 |4957Ka45 3/4" PIPE, 36" LONG, NPT BOTH ENDS 3.51 lbmass
12 2 |519.6.90 1/2" PIPE, 2.5" LONG, NPT BOTH ENDS 17 Ibmass
13 1 44615K544 1/2" PIPE, 12" LONG, NPT BOTH ENDS .84 Ibmass
14 1 |s19.1.78 1/2°PIPE, 45" LOWG, NPTBOTHENDS |31 Ibmass
A L 15 1 |44615KH5 3/4" PIPE, 2.5" LONG, NPT BOTH ENOS .24 [bmass
16 3 [a513K13 1/2" NPT FEMALE ELEOW, 90 DEG, STEEL 42 Ibmass
. . 17 1 [4513K14 3/4" NPT FEMALE ELBOW, 90 DEG, STEEL .56 Ibmass
18 2 |E7o584 10" PEBCO SLIDE GATE, MANUAL 86,1 Ibmass
- 3
. . SEQL SR 19 1 [s196.17 PIPE UNION, 1/2° NPT .55 Ibmass
’ 20 12 [s302.527 Hex Bolt - UNC (Regular Thread - Inch) 07 Ibmass
° fr=r——1 e DETAIL B A 21 12 [53046.1 Beveled Vasher Type B, Steel .03 Ibmass
] SCALE1/8 ores:
656,37 L] L] 1. TANX MATERLAL OF CONSTRUCTION 1S ASTM A36 CARBON STEEL,
1 (BOTTOM SLIDE GATE 2, GATE VALVE BLADES ARE AR-300 STEEL,
— — MOUNTING IS SAME) 3. NO FIELD WIRING IS REQUIRED,
~ /\‘\.r,—_af’\; =
\ i
2 L } ‘\____-‘_/a._..d'-\_../\.___/ \/ff
o o ”~
_/./
—
66.50

7 VIEWA-A
SCALE 1/16

‘r_i———_
Fa N T — i .
i '1

116.78
L1~ .
<] H d
€] - “
\ g h_ 103.03
| ©
(62.63) || I
(57.05) 17
2.50
(48.37) [ FORK POCKET
3455 ‘ N1/ OPENING
20,00
NOTES:
b, L 1. BIN B1822-TK-201B.
2. EFFECTIVE CAPACITY @ 32,8% ANGLE OF REPOSE = 71 CUBIC FEET,
3-“"-'*-[ 3. STRUCK CAPACITY = 102 CUBIC FEET.
——32.00 - 4, EST, WEIGHT = 2350 1B,
LR BOhET 0O 1T STALE DRARRIG T FLE HWVEER 405 KO
SPACING T amERE ARG | smzz—mznmm.dng 81822
e FESRcasan i | ™ MOBILE EMERGENCY BIN TK-201B
orei N GENERAL ASSEMBLY
CPENING RSB T T Tt ot FURUKAWA
8.0 ZIIDVATIVE e mers wos pme o o e
5 % N -

axid FOOCEELE S LIV . e v | 8/22/12 i 81822-TK-201B-01 l 116

P CESOED BT | Lesan BY CHICFED G7  [SHEET PEV

65.00 @ =3 |Han HAM AP |1 oF1 |B




